
ID Name Country Rating Total

3503739 Bruzon Batista, Lazaro CUB 2617 8.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-05-15   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2520   1.0

2 2009-05-16   Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manuel  CUB g 2521   0.5

3 2009-05-17   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2440   0.5

4 2009-05-18   Rasmussen, Karsten  DEN m 2447   1.0

5 2009-05-19   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2469   0.5

6 2009-05-20   Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri  CUB g 2501   0

7 2009-05-21   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB g 2516   0.5

8 2009-05-22   Real De Azua, Ernesto  ARG m 2446   1.0

9 2009-05-23   Arias, Lemmys A  ESA m 2406   1.0

10 2009-05-24   Barrientos, Sergio E  COL m 2456   1.0

11 2009-05-25   Diaz Ordonez, Ciro  ECU 2347   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3503313 Almeida Quintana, Omar CUB 2516 7.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-05-15   Barrientos, Sergio E  COL m 2456   0.5

2 2009-05-16   Diaz Ordonez, Ciro  ECU 2347   1.0

3 2009-05-17   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2520   0.5

4 2009-05-18   Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manuel  CUB g 2521   0.5

5 2009-05-19   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2440   0.5

6 2009-05-20   Rasmussen, Karsten  DEN m 2447   1.0

7 2009-05-21   Bruzon Batista, Lazaro  CUB g 2617   0.5

8 2009-05-22   Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri  CUB g 2501   0.5

9 2009-05-23   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2469   0.5

10 2009-05-24   Real De Azua, Ernesto  ARG m 2446   0.5

11 2009-05-25   Arias, Lemmys A  ESA m 2406   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3504239 Blanco, Humberto CUB 2440 6.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-05-15   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2469   1.0
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2 2009-05-16   Rasmussen, Karsten  DEN m 2447   0.5

3 2009-05-17   Bruzon Batista, Lazaro  CUB g 2617   0.5

4 2009-05-18   Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri  CUB g 2501   0.5

5 2009-05-19   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB g 2516   0.5

6 2009-05-20   Real De Azua, Ernesto  ARG m 2446   0.5

7 2009-05-21   Arias, Lemmys A  ESA m 2406   0.5

8 2009-05-22   Barrientos, Sergio E  COL m 2456   0.5

9 2009-05-23   Diaz Ordonez, Ciro  ECU 2347   1.0

10 2009-05-24   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2520   0.5

11 2009-05-25   Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manuel  CUB g 2521   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3503321 Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri CUB 2501 6.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-05-15   Diaz Ordonez, Ciro  ECU 2347   1.0

2 2009-05-16   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2520   0

3 2009-05-17   Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manuel  CUB g 2521   1.0

4 2009-05-18   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2440   0.5

5 2009-05-19   Rasmussen, Karsten  DEN m 2447   0.5

6 2009-05-20   Bruzon Batista, Lazaro  CUB g 2617   1.0

7 2009-05-21   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2469   0.5

8 2009-05-22   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB g 2516   0.5

9 2009-05-23   Real De Azua, Ernesto  ARG m 2446   0.5

10 2009-05-24   Arias, Lemmys A  ESA m 2406   0.5

11 2009-05-25   Barrientos, Sergio E  COL m 2456   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3507416 Bacallao, Yusnel CUB 2469 6.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-05-15   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2440   0

2 2009-05-16   Arias, Lemmys A  ESA m 2406   1.0

3 2009-05-17   Rasmussen, Karsten  DEN m 2447   0.5

4 2009-05-18   Barrientos, Sergio E  COL m 2456   1.0

5 2009-05-19   Bruzon Batista, Lazaro  CUB g 2617   0.5

6 2009-05-20   Diaz Ordonez, Ciro  ECU 2347   0

7 2009-05-21   Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri  CUB g 2501   0.5

8 2009-05-22   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2520   0.5



9 2009-05-23   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB g 2516   0.5

10 2009-05-24   Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manuel  CUB g 2521   0.5

11 2009-05-25   Real De Azua, Ernesto  ARG m 2446   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

1400088 Rasmussen, Karsten DEN 2447 5.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-05-15   Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manuel  CUB g 2521   1.0

2 2009-05-16   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2440   0.5

3 2009-05-17   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2469   0.5

4 2009-05-18   Bruzon Batista, Lazaro  CUB g 2617   0

5 2009-05-19   Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri  CUB g 2501   0.5

6 2009-05-20   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB g 2516   0

7 2009-05-21   Real De Azua, Ernesto  ARG m 2446   0.5

8 2009-05-22   Arias, Lemmys A  ESA m 2406   1.0

9 2009-05-23   Barrientos, Sergio E  COL m 2456   0

10 2009-05-24   Diaz Ordonez, Ciro  ECU 2347   1.0

11 2009-05-25   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2520   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

4401824 Barrientos, Sergio E COL 2456 5.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-05-15   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB g 2516   0.5

2 2009-05-16   Real De Azua, Ernesto  ARG m 2446   0

3 2009-05-17   Arias, Lemmys A  ESA m 2406   0.5

4 2009-05-18   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2469   0

5 2009-05-19   Diaz Ordonez, Ciro  ECU 2347   1.0

6 2009-05-20   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2520   1.0

7 2009-05-21   Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manuel  CUB g 2521   0.5

8 2009-05-22   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2440   0.5

9 2009-05-23   Rasmussen, Karsten  DEN m 2447   1.0

10 2009-05-24   Bruzon Batista, Lazaro  CUB g 2617   0

11 2009-05-25   Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri  CUB g 2501   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3503364 Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manuel CUB 2521 5.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-05-15   Rasmussen, Karsten  DEN m 2447   0



2 2009-05-16   Bruzon Batista, Lazaro  CUB g 2617   0.5

3 2009-05-17   Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri  CUB g 2501   0

4 2009-05-18   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB g 2516   0.5

5 2009-05-19   Real De Azua, Ernesto  ARG m 2446   0.5

6 2009-05-20   Arias, Lemmys A  ESA m 2406   0.5

7 2009-05-21   Barrientos, Sergio E  COL m 2456   0.5

8 2009-05-22   Diaz Ordonez, Ciro  ECU 2347   1.0

9 2009-05-23   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2520   1.0

10 2009-05-24   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2469   0.5

11 2009-05-25   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2440   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

108154 Real De Azua, Ernesto ARG 2446 5.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-05-15   Arias, Lemmys A  ESA m 2406   0.5

2 2009-05-16   Barrientos, Sergio E  COL m 2456   1.0

3 2009-05-17   Diaz Ordonez, Ciro  ECU 2347   1.0

4 2009-05-18   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2520   0

5 2009-05-19   Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manuel  CUB g 2521   0.5

6 2009-05-20   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2440   0.5

7 2009-05-21   Rasmussen, Karsten  DEN m 2447   0.5

8 2009-05-22   Bruzon Batista, Lazaro  CUB g 2617   0

9 2009-05-23   Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri  CUB g 2501   0.5

10 2009-05-24   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB g 2516   0.5

11 2009-05-25   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2469   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3504727 Martinez, Lelys CUB 2520 4.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-05-15   Bruzon Batista, Lazaro  CUB g 2617   0

2 2009-05-16   Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri  CUB g 2501   1.0

3 2009-05-17   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB g 2516   0.5

4 2009-05-18   Real De Azua, Ernesto  ARG m 2446   1.0

5 2009-05-19   Arias, Lemmys A  ESA m 2406   0

6 2009-05-20   Barrientos, Sergio E  COL m 2456   0

7 2009-05-21   Diaz Ordonez, Ciro  ECU 2347   0.5

8 2009-05-22   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2469   0.5



9 2009-05-23   Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manuel  CUB g 2521   0

10 2009-05-24   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2440   0.5

11 2009-05-25   Rasmussen, Karsten  DEN m 2447   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

6700284 Arias, Lemmys A ESA 2406 4.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-05-15   Real De Azua, Ernesto  ARG m 2446   0.5

2 2009-05-16   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2469   0

3 2009-05-17   Barrientos, Sergio E  COL m 2456   0.5

4 2009-05-18   Diaz Ordonez, Ciro  ECU 2347   0.5

5 2009-05-19   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2520   1.0

6 2009-05-20   Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manuel  CUB g 2521   0.5

7 2009-05-21   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2440   0.5

8 2009-05-22   Rasmussen, Karsten  DEN m 2447   0

9 2009-05-23   Bruzon Batista, Lazaro  CUB g 2617   0

10 2009-05-24   Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri  CUB g 2501   0.5

11 2009-05-25   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB g 2516   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3603270 Diaz Ordonez, Ciro ECU 2347 2.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2009-05-15   Gonzalez Vidal, Yuri  CUB g 2501   0

2 2009-05-16   Almeida Quintana, Omar  CUB g 2516   0

3 2009-05-17   Real De Azua, Ernesto  ARG m 2446   0

4 2009-05-18   Arias, Lemmys A  ESA m 2406   0.5

5 2009-05-19   Barrientos, Sergio E  COL m 2456   0

6 2009-05-20   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2469   1.0

7 2009-05-21   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2520   0.5

8 2009-05-22   Perez Rodriguez, Luis Manuel  CUB g 2521   0

9 2009-05-23   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2440   0

10 2009-05-24   Rasmussen, Karsten  DEN m 2447   0

11 2009-05-25   Bruzon Batista, Lazaro  CUB g 2617   0


